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Freitag, den 30. Juli 2021 / venerdì 30 luglio 2021 
 

 

 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
brutto ladies 
 

1° HOFMANN VIKTORIA ESTERO 5 S L     17 

2° PLAIKNER CHRISTINE LANA 8 S L     12 

3° HOFMANN SOPHIA ESTERO 6 S L     11 

4° WERTH HELENE LANA 9 S L     10 

5° UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZZA 6  L     9 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 15 S L     9 

7° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 14 S L     7 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     7 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     7 

10° TUTZER HELGA LANA 12 S L     6 

11° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     5 

12° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 18 S L     4 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 10 S L     4 

14° TELSER ROSMARIE LANA 18 S L     1 

 SABBATINI BARBARA LANA 18  L     1 

 MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     1 

17° SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 18 S L     0 

 
brutto men 
 

1° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      16 

2° GUFLER KLAUS GARDENA 8 S      12 

 EGGER WALTER LANA 6 S      12 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      12 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      12 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 3       12 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 7 S      12 

8° KOESSLER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 14       11 

 TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 9 S      11 

10° WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 10 S      10 

 GOSTNER STEPHAN PUSTERTAL 10 S      10 

 SOBOTTA ANSGAR ESTERO 8 S      10 

 KROESS REINHARD ESTERO 9 S      10 

14° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      9 

15° BAUMGARTNER FLORIAN MIA 18       8 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 9 S      8 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 11 S      8 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 10 S      8 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      8 

20° PIRCHER PETER LANA 11 S      7 

21° HOFMANN KARL-HEINZ ESTERO 12 S      6 

22° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN (RH)  LANA 8 S      5 

 TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 15       5 

24° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 14 S      4 
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 PAVIOLO ALESSANDRO APPIANO - CAREZZA 14 S      4 

 WIESER RAINHARD PASSO MONTE CROCE 10 S      4 

27° SWIDERSKI NOEL ESTERO 15 J      3 

28° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 13 S      2 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 13 S      2 

30° RESCH CHRISTOPH QUELLENHOF 18       1 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 14 S      1 

 SOBOTTA ALEXANDER ESTERO 18 S      1 

 PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      1 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 18       1 

35° KIEM HERMANN LANA 18 S      0 

36° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      N.R. 

 
 
 
netto ladies 
 

1° HOFMANN VIKTORIA ESTERO 5 S L     22 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 15 S L     22 

3° PLAIKNER CHRISTINE LANA 8 S L     20 

4° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 18 S L     19 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 9 S L     19 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 14 S L     19 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     19 

8° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     18 

9° HOFMANN SOPHIA ESTERO 6 S L     17 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 12 S L     17 

11° UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZZA 6  L     15 

12° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 10 S L     12 

 TELSER ROSMARIE LANA 18 S L     12 

14° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     11 

15° SABBATINI BARBARA LANA 18  L     10 

16° SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 18 S L     9 

17° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     7 

 
netto men 
 

1° KOESSLER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 14       25 

2° BAUMGARTNER FLORIAN MIA 18       24 

3° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      20 

 TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 9 S      20 

5° GUFLER KLAUS GARDENA 8 S      19 

 WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 10 S      19 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      19 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      19 

9° GOSTNER STEPHAN PUSTERTAL 10 S      18 

 EGGER WALTER LANA 6 S      18 
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 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 10 S      18 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 7 S      18 

 KROESS REINHARD ESTERO 9 S      18 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 11 S      18 

15° HOFMANN KARL-HEINZ ESTERO 12 S      17 

 SOBOTTA ANSGAR ESTERO 8 S      17 

 PAVIOLO ALESSANDRO APPIANO - CAREZZA 14 S      17 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 14 S      17 

19° SWIDERSKI NOEL ESTERO 15 J      16 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 9 S      16 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 11 S      16 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      16 

23° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 3       15 

24° RESCH CHRISTOPH QUELLENHOF 18       14 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      14 

 TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 15       14 

27° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN (RH)  LANA 8 S      12 

 WIESER RAINHARD PASSO MONTE CROCE 10 S      12 

29° KIEM HERMANN LANA 18 S      11 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 13 S      11 

31° PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      9 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 13 S      9 

33° SOBOTTA ALEXANDER ESTERO 18 S      7 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 14 S      7 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 18       7 

36° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      N.R. 

 
  
 
 
nearest to the pin: Reinhard Kröss    


